Rev 09/25/15
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
56241719F910000 CSR4-232-ST-EU 078531004934 2-4' T8, 4', 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast,
Solid Reflector • • • • 11.0 48
55441719H910000 CSR8-232-ST-4EU 078531004941 2-4' T8, 8', 120-277V 4-L T8 Elec Ballast,
Solid Reflector • • • • 20.0 27
56275719F910000 CSR8-296T8-ST-EU 078531005986 2-8' T8, 8', 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast,
Solid Reflector • • 26.0 27
562092935000000 CSRWG4 078531740139 4' Wire Guard for CSR series • • • • 2.5 N/A
985084348700000 CSZT 078531740146 Zip T-Hanger - ½" spacer • • • 0.2 N/A
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
CSR - Industrials
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
– –– –CSR
SIZE
4 4'
8 8'
NO. OF LAMPS
2 Two
3 Three (T8 only)
MODEL
CSR Industrial
LAMP TYPE
32 4', T8 1
96HO 8', T12: 110 or 95 Watt
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
(T8 only)
OPTIONS
EL Emergency Battery Pack
(T8 only)
EL141 Emergency Battery Pack,
1400 Lumens 1-Lamp T8
REFLECTOR TYPE
ST Solid Top Reflector
U Apertured Reflector for 5%
Uplight (Solid Reflector not
recommended with HO
units)
BALLAST
E Electronic, Instant Start
3E 3-Lamp Electronic T8 (32W), Instant Start
4E 4-Lamp Electronic T8 (32W), Instant Start
EP Electronic, Programmed Start, T8
3EP 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
4EP 4-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
U EL
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
18